	Ser 1/0015 port 1 10000	MAN 4678690	7
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Jab'deseription	Date @Time Completed	· Done by
REINO: ND9/907/80/9127/4.	SAS e-Ming "		
Veh No: FY SKOKA	E-inall (within this, Ale the		<u> </u>
D.O.A: 6 10 201 0 30	f-Motor Claim Form	9 1	12
OD / TET Reponing Only	1-Motor W/O (Winision	2 about 7/8 Character	
	1-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insureh:	Assessment/Survey Repo	ri -	
er volumenter:	Ass'l Report by Pax/ Hn	nd to Owner/Whap	
Protetred Wkop / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (Fext
TP Particulari Yell Not SIX	6167 IN		
Owner / Driver: (0100	Tel:	/
Polley No: (,) Perlo	d: (, ,) Cover Type: (;
Confirmed by 1 '(i Dale:	Timer	
Insured/Drives Linbillitys (%) [No	ic. Bil Status (WO): N:	0.20%; P: 21.79%. P: 30.	100%]
Year of Registration: () Wa	manty: YES ()/NO (
Excess: (\$) Looding \$1,000	()/\$2,000()		
eneru Reministration		PROPERTY OF STREET	MINISTER IN THE PARTY OF THE PA
) Walk-in Customers inform	ation strictly Confidential &	Swaly NO rater of tepsiter	,
,) Total Lass Case to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY,	700 State Sept 1 15 30 Sept 2 1 1	
Drive-in ()/ Toived-in () Invoice: }	PS()/ NO()	. Tabula - O - /	,
		Towing Co: (χ.
emorics and the contract and ocus			V220E3BZ-265
the state of the s		Trowing Cor(/ Done by · ·
Apply for Transpan Altowance () / Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	TMY Car ()		Done by .
) Apply for Transpan Altowance () / Cou) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	TMY Car ()		Done by .
) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	TMY Car ()		Done by .
) Apply for Transport Altowance () / Cou) QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 ////////	() ()		
) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 ///////////////////////////////////	TMY Car ()		The Done by
) Apply for Transpan Altowance () / Cou) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 ///ury /	() ()		
Apply for Transport Altowance () / Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 (IV/VIV)	() ()		
Apply for Transport Altowance () / Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 (IV/VIV)	() ()		
Apply for Transport Altowance () / Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 (IV/VIV)	() ()		rayson and the second
Apply for Transport Altowance () / Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 (IV/VIV)	() () () () () () () () () ()		The abounds of Commission
Apply for Transport Altowance ()/Coul QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Upury I CETUTE ACTIONS WARROLS Y 3	T () () () () () () () () () (CDS (SUOTI CATE VI)	A Company (Company)
Apply for Transport Altowance ()/Coul QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 (IVVII) STUDIO RACIONS INTERIOR RACIONS TOTAL STEER SERVICE STORE	T () () () () () () () () () (PALS TUTE OF PINION A TOTAL TUTE OF PINION A TOTAL OF THE OF TH	A Company (Company)
Apply for Transport Altowance ()/Could QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 (IV/HTV) USTUMA PLACEOUS ACTIONS Interval Particulars	1) AR: Assistance (1) TP:Tevil (1) TT:Tevil	CALSTUNG COMPLETED CEDENG COM CHRONISCON CEDENG COM (CHRONISCON) CED	Description (September 1988)
Apply for Transport Altowance () / Could OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 (IV/UTY) 1 ICATUMS TARCHORS ITION 18 Pasticular sections Ter/Owner: Isot No:	1) AR; Assi 2) DA; Dem 2) TT [Fello 3) FT [Fello 4) FT [Fello 5) FT [Fello 6) FT [Fello	dent Reporting (330); **IFF AND THE COMPANY **IFF AND THE COMPANY **IFF AND THE COMPANY **IFF AND THE COMPANY **Through Survey (Perumon) **IFF AND THE COMPANY **Through Survey (Perumon)	10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (
Apply for Transport Altowance () / Could OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 INVERY ! INCIDENT ACTIONS ACT		dent Reporting (530); ### Also burner (3100); ### Also burner (3100);	
Apply for Transport Altowance ()/Could OC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 ///wry /	1) AR: Assistant (1) YT Full of the control of th	dent Repording (330); INC (30) Fee Without Survey (Perumon) including a select INC Only (was 10 Jo 200) in presiden	200 200 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (1
Apply for Transport Altowance () / Could OC Check / Pour Republic pection () Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 livery /	1) AR: Assistant (1) YT Full of the control of th	dent Reporting (530); ### Also burner (3100); ### Also burner (3100);	April (200) (20
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 /// // // // // // // // // // // //	1) AR; Assi 2) DA; Dem 2) DA; Dem 3) TF; Tevlo 4) FT; Fullo Forsisimi 6) TR; Re-le 7) N1; Lev 1) NTUC AU 011; 1N1; Case	DALSTUNG OMPRIND ALL THE COMPANY ALL THE COMPANY ALL THE COMPANY WITHOUGH SULVEY WITHO	And And Service (And Service (A
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Could OC Check / Pour Republic Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 / Upry / () () () () () () () () () () () () ()		DASSITUTE COMPISION ACTION OF THE COMPISION ACTION OF THE CONTRACT OF THE COMPISION ACTION OF THE CONTRACT	And And Service (And Service)
Apply for Transford Allowance () / Court 2) QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection () Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 //////// //////// //////// //////		DASSITUTE COMPISION ATTENDATION OF COMPISIO	(1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (5) (4) (5) (5) (5) (6) (6) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/10/2018 15:09
Date Of Accident	16/10/2018 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	LOWER DELTA ROAD TOWARDS KAMPONG BAHRU ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FY5424A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	VAITHILINGA THEVAR GANAPATHY
NRIC No	S2684898I
Email Address	V-THAM@LIVE.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93805614
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93805614
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	WAVE 125-S-125CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MOMVM000001963-00-000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	VAITHILINGA THEVAR GANAPATHY
NRIC No	\$26848981
Date Of Birth	04/05/1960
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	07/07/1997
Driving Experience	21 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93805614
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-93805614
EMail Address	V-THAM@LIVE.COM

Address

BLK 15 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT

#04-244

Postcode

090015

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

9

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

×

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO 3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TELOK BLANGAH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 51 TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE , POSTCODE: 100051 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2729999 - FAX NO: 63772526

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20181020/2075

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour SLX616E

Date in OVD

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

vernice category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

YN7282L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

VAITHILINGA THEVAR GANAPATHY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SERIOUS INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FY5424A

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

LOWAR DALTHA ROAD TOWARDS SKETCH PLAN LM2 KAMPONS BOHRU POAD DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Date & Time: (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20181020/2075

Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

REPORT	OF A	TDACEL	C 4 C C	IDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 20/10/2018 14:56			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 16		
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars				
	Informant: INGA THE ATHY		Address: APT BLK 15 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT #04-244 SINGAPORE 090015			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S26848981			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 93805614			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	W N		
Sex: Male	Age: 58	Date of Birth: 04/05/1960	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Indian		.7	Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: NEWSPAPER VENDOR		IDOR	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	Drink Ince Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 16/10/2018 08:1	Type of Location X-Junction 5
Location: Along Road 1 LOWER DEL LOWER DEL		MPONG BAHRU	ROAD	14
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	20	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way	Traffic Volume:			
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear				Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FY5424A	Motorcycle	HONDA	WAVE 125S A	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
SLX616E	Car				Slightly Damaged	0
YN7282L	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		The same of the same	BURNES IN SE
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





2 of 3

Report No. T/20181020/2075

Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FY5424A	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	MSDTMT18390026	19/10/2018	18/10/2019	

Details of Perso	n involved					
Any Pedestrian In	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA		
Driver					110	
Name	VAITHILINGA THEVAR GANAPATHY			ID No		S2684898I
Related Vehicle	FY5424A (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	93805614
Hospital/Clinic	SINGAPORE GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	16/10/2018 Date Dis			Discharge	20/10)/2018
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 20				ee of Injury	Serio	us

Brief Details.

On 16/10/2018 at about 0815 hrs, I was riding my motorcycle bearing registration number FY 5424A along Lower Delta Road towards Kampong Bahru road. I was riding along the second lane from the right. I was approaching the cross junction between Lower Delta Road, Telok Blangah Way and Bt Purmei road.

There was a vehicle bearing registration number SLX 616E in front of me at that point in time. I was travelling at about 40km/h and did not slow down as the traffic light was green for me to continue moving. Suddenly, the car in front of sudden suddenly applied hard brakes and came to a complete stop. I could not remember if he turned on his signal to turn right. I could not stop in time and thus I swerved left to avoid colliding into his vehicle's rear. However, I failed to do so and ended up colliding with his vehicle's left rear bumper.

The collision caused me to skid into the lane on the left I subsequently fell off the bike. I did not know what happened after I fell onto the floor. I am not sure if there were cameras at the vicinity. I got conveyed to Singapore General Hospital subsequently. I suffered a broke left arm and some abrasions. I also received a 20 day MC from 16/10/2018 to 04/11/2018. I was admitted into SGH on 16/10/2018 and got discharged on 20/10/2018





3 of 3

Report No. T/20181020/2075

Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

Singapore Police Force

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 BRANDON CHUA	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/10/2018 14:56
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt NOR FAIZAL BIN YAHYA Contact No.: 65476202	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	277. 3

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 16/16/	2019 (DD/MM/YYYY)), TIME: (8 : 30) (HH:MM)
LOCA	ATION: LON	ver Delta Ro	ad
	Den remocracio de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la comp		10
1	. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	French A.	# G #
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:		a M Mari
	b) INSURANCE COMPA	NY: GKEAT AME	261 (770
	C)POLICY NUMBER: M	0m v m 60 000 1	98-00-000
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMP	REHENSIVE / THIRD PAR	RTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	Honda wave 1	W (MICTORCYCLE) (OTHERS)
	TITYPE:(SALOON / COU	PE / MPV / V AN / LOKK	Y / MOTORCYCLE) / OTHERS)
	BIVEHICLE CATEGORT:	(PRIVATE / COMMERCI	us paper duivem
	HIPURPOSE OF USING A	TACCIDENT TIME. TA	we paper du very.
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING U		
		HIRD PARTY CLAIM / RE	PORTING ONLY
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLE	DER Struck Samu	MALE FEMALE
	AINAME VAITME	CALCUCAGET	CONTACT: 93805614
	DINKIC/FIN/FASSFORI:	+ 011 - 2 - 10 - 76 la	K BLANGAH CKESCEN
	CIADURESS. DIE - 13	5070015	E ESCANIGITIE COLOR
	* CONTINUE TO 3 d IF D	RIVER ALSO POLICY HO	OLDER
the of passanga			5 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
A Las of Laszon Bab	g)NAME:	As above	(MALE / FEMALE)
Clincluding driver			CONTACT:
()	c)ADDRESS:		1
	one I were the mention		
	"d)DATE OF BIRTH: 164	105/1960/100/1	MM/YYYY)
	e OCCUPATION: (INDO	OR COUTDOOR	-1.05
	NDATE OF DRIVING	2ASS - 22AS	27/1997
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPL	LOYEE OF THE INSURE	ED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP		11 1110011201
5.	DIWEATHER CONDITION	사용하다 하다는 것들이 모든 사람들이 되었다. 그 사람들이 되는 그는 것이 하고 있었다고 있다고 있다.	
70	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DR'		
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED		
7.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE	HICH POLICE STATION:	5
			AND TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF THE PE
OF ALL MARKS AND	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER:	VN 7282L	MODEL: LOPPL
A Landania	b) DRIVER'S NAME	114 1	MODEL
talkedowa and se	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	T:	CONTACT:
1 0	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
		SUX 6/6/2	MODEL:
risa ay barinaga Ta tanking debak	a) DRIVER'S NAME:		
To to stop defens	() f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR		CONTACT:
	district results seeming a little seem		

FMAIL = V- than @ Live um VIDEO =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$26848981



VAITHILINGA THEVAR GANAPATHY

வை கணபதி

INDIAN

Date of birth 04-05-1960 M

INDIA



3889302



HIC No. S26848981

07-06-2006

APT BLK 15 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT #04 - 244 SINGAPORE 090015

NRIC No: S26848981

Date: 14/08/2008

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles not exceeding 200 ce Motor Cars of unladen weight not exceeding 3000 kg with not more than 7 pessengers, exclusive of the driver; and Motor Tractors and other Motor Vehicles of unladen weight not exceeding 2500 kg

07 Jul 1997 07 Jul 1997

NP 428A





GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

UEN: T15FC0029B GST REG. NO.: M90370081T 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 039190

TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules; 1960.
 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Mataysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Majaysia)

Policy Details

Certificate Number

MOMVM000001963-00-000

Cover : N

: Motor Cycle (Third Party Only)

SW

Policyholder Name

Vaithilinga Thevar Ganapathy

Chassis Number

; NF125MD0108952

NCD Entitlement

20% No Claim Discount

Engine Number

NF125MDE0108952

Hire Purchase

NI/A

Registration Number

: FY5424A

Period of Insurance

From 19/10/2017 (00:00) To 18/10/2018 (23:59) (Both Dates Inclusive)

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to Drive

- a) The Primary Rider
- b) Any Named Rider as stated in the policy

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor or so has been Vehicle permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

Limitations as to Use

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for Policyholder's business

This Policy does not cover:

- a) Use for racing, pace making, reliability trial or speed testing
- b) Use for carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade of business
- c) Use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade
- * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987(Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

Excess (Section 1)

: N/A

Excess (Section 2)

N/A

Driver Details

Primary Rider

Vaithilinga Thevar Ganapathy

Named Rider 1

N/A

Named Rider 2

N/A

Name of Intermediary

: Tena Risk Solutions Pte Ltd

Date of Issue

04/12/2017

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Signed for and on behalf of

Great American Insurance Company

Authorised Signatory

mlow